
Name of the Corporate Debtor : Riga Sugar Company Limited

Date of Commencement of Liquidation : April 11, 2023

List of Creditors as on :  June 12, 2023

List of Operational creditors (Workmen)

Date of 

Receipt

Amount 

Claimed

Amount of 

Claim 

Admitted

Nature of Claim

Amount 

covered by 

Security 

Interest

Whether 

Security 

interest 

relinquished

Amount 

covered by 

Guarantee

Whether 

related 

Party

% of 

Total 

Claims 

Admitted

1
Ratneshwa

r Yadav
29-04-2023 55,151           55,151           

Operational 

(Workman)
Unsecured Not Applicable Nil Nil 0.00% Nil Nil                      -   Nil

2
Kapleshwa

r shah
29-04-2023 30,723           30,723           

Operational 

(Workman)
Unsecured Not Applicable Nil Nil 0.00% Nil Nil                      -   Nil

3 Anil Ray 29-04-2023 50,990           50,990           
Operational 

(Workman)
Unsecured Not Applicable Nil Nil 0.00% Nil Nil                      -   Nil

4
Ganga 

Mahto
29-04-2023 54,700           54,700           

Operational 

(Workman)
Unsecured Not Applicable Nil Nil 0.00% Nil Nil                      -   Nil

5
Chandra 

Deb Mahto
29-04-2023 89,655           89,655           

Operational 

(Workman)
Unsecured Not Applicable Nil Nil 0.00% Nil Nil                      -   Nil

6
Ramvilash 

Pandit
02-05-2023 33,136           33,136           

Operational 

(Workman)
Unsecured Not Applicable Nil Nil 0.00% Nil Nil                      -   Nil

7
Chunchun 

Ray
02-05-2023 53,790           53,790           

Operational 

(Workman)
Unsecured Not Applicable Nil Nil 0.00% Nil Nil                      -   Nil

8

Rajan 

kumar 

Singh

07-01-2022 6,589             6,589             
Operational 

(Workman)
Unsecured Not Applicable Nil Nil 0.00% Nil Nil                      -   Nil

9
Uttam 

Gaurav
08-01-2022 19,694           19,694           

Operational 

(Workman)
Unsecured Not Applicable Nil Nil 0.00% Nil Nil                      -   Nil

10
Anil 

Mishra
08-01-2022 19,090           19,090           

Operational 

(Workman)
Unsecured Not Applicable Nil Nil 0.00% Nil Nil                      -   Nil

11
Shiva 

Kumar
07-01-2022 9,793             9,793             

Operational 

(Workman)
Unsecured Not Applicable Nil Nil 0.00% Nil Nil                      -   Nil

12

Raja 

Kumar 

Mestar

07-01-2022 5,129             5,129             
Operational 

(Workman)
Unsecured Not Applicable Nil Nil 0.00% Nil Nil                      -   Nil

Total         4,28,440         4,28,440 0.01%                      -                             -   

Amount of 

Claims under 

verification

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted

Sl.
Name of 

Creditor

Amount of 

Contingent 

Claims

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount of 

Claims not 

admitted


